

SC No. 244/18
FIR No. 11/2008
P.S Special Cell
State Vs. Akbar Khan & Ors.

02.07.2019

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. S.K. Kain, learned Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Akbar Khan is absent, however, his personal appearance for today is exempted on an application as filed by his learned counsel Sh. Sumit Sharma.

Accused Mantu Singh on bail with Sh. P.D. Pandey, learned advocate.

Accused Ashok Kumar on bail with learned counsel Sh. Swapnil.

Accused Emamuddin @ Sagar on bail with learned counsel Sh. Sumit Sharma.

Matter is adjourned for consideration on charge on 20.09.2019.

IO be summoned for date fixed.

Ahalmad